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MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Statement of Account
-

CIFN0 : 10005731
Imran Abdulla

Account : 90101100057311000

Malhaaru Account Name : Imran Abdulla

Ground Floor Account Type : Current Account

Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa

. Branch Name : Main BranchM.Kolhufushi
. Issue Date : 12-May-2024

Maldives
Statement from : 08-Apr-2024 to 07-May-2024

Poed Date ValueDate Description Debit IJIJ Credit Balance

08-Apr-24 08-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 2,500.00 2,500.00
5-201056 I 08-04-2024 13-47-05
Mohamed Moosa I Mohamed mosa

14-Apr-24 14-Apr-24 Transfer Credit 300,000.00 302,500.00
1-21121575 I 14-04-2024 11-35-30
Other Bank Transfer ADt-tAAIATh PARTY Internet Banking

17-Apr-24 17-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 90,000.00 212,500.00
1-21253909 I 17-04-2024 19-57-09
Ibrahim Haleem I ticket purchase

17-Apr-24 17-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 90,000.00 122,500.00
1-21253919 I 17-04-2024 20-00-54
Ibrahim Haleem I ticket purchase

18-Apr-24 18-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 50,000.00 72,500.00
1-21287823 I 18-04-2024 15-43-47
Amir Mohamed domestic transport and campaign activity

19-Apr-24 19-Apr-24 Favara Credit 200,000.00 272,500.00
1-712650086 19-04-2024 11-49-34
MALB1PS20240419064929 4SPOCTLDWU8 BML - Adhaalath
Party

19-Apr-24 19-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 95,000.00 177,500.00
1-21341544 I 19-04-2024 19-32-36
Mohamed Moosa I for campaign activity

20-Apr-24 20-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 95,000.00 82,500.00
1-21368%7 I 20-04-2024 06-17-58
Mohamed Moosa I campaign activity

21-Apr-24 21-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 50,000.00 32,500.00
1-21417972 21-04-2024 10-47-25
Moosa Fathee campaign bills payment

21-Apr-24 21-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 1,500.00 31,000.00
1-21418455 21-04-2024 16-02-41
Ahmed Haishoom I coffee budget

30-Apr-24 30-Apr-24 Internet banking transfer 6,527.00 24,473.00
1-21786554 I 30-04-2024 20-05-30
Ibrahim Haleem I ticket negumah
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CIFN0 :10005731
Imran Abdulla

Account : 90101100057311000

Malhaaru Account Name : Imran Abdulla

Ground Floor Account Type : Current Account

Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa

M.Kolhufushi
Branch Name Main Branch

Maldives
Issue Date : 12-May-2024

Statement from 08-Apr-2024 to 07-May-2024

Poed Date Value Date DescriptIon Debit J Credit Balance

07-May-24 07-May-24 Internet banking transfer 24,473.00 0.00
1-22145226 I 07-05-2024 15-38-50
Imran Abdulla

Total 502,500.00 502,500.00
Available Balance 0.00

Medhuziyaaraiy Magu, 20097 Male city, Republic of Maldives, reg. C-0255/2010

‘ (960)3325555 ( (960)3007885 @ nfoamibcommv ( wwwmibcommv
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